Giovanissimi Provinciali U15 2025/2026 - Pisa - Girone Unico

calendario e risultati

GIORNATA 1

05/10/2025

05/10/2025

05/10/2025

05/10/2025

05/10/2025

05/10/2025

05/10/2025

GIORNATA 2

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

12/10/2025

GIORNATA 3

19/10/2025

19/10/2025

19/10/2025

19/10/2025

19/10/2025

19/10/2025

19/10/2025

GIORNATA 4

26/10/2025

26/10/2025

www.migliarinocalcio.it

Arci Zambra San Vico

Atletico Cascina

Citta Di Montopoli

Romaiano

San Prospero Scintilla

Santacroce Calcio

Stella Rossa

Migliarino Vecchiano

Pecciolese

Porta A Lucca

San Frediano Calcio

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Santa Maria A Monte

Stella Azzurra

Arci Zambra San Vico

Atletico Cascina

Citta Di Montopoli

Pecciolese

Romaiano

Santacroce Calcio

Stella Rossa

Migliarino Vecchiano

Porta A Lucca

San Miniato Basso Calcio

San Frediano Calcio

Pecciolese

Migliarino Vecchiano

Santa Maria A Monte

Stella Azzurra

Porta A Lucca

Arci Zambra San Vico

Stella Rossa

Santacroce Calcio

Romaiano

San Prospero Scintilla

Citta Di Montopoli

Atletico Cascina

Santa Maria A Monte

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Stella Azzurra

Porta A Lucca

San Prospero Scintilla

Migliarino Vecchiano

San Frediano Calcio

Atletico Cascina

Citta Di Montopoli
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26/10/2025

26/10/2025

26/10/2025

26/10/2025

26/10/2025

GIORNATA 5

02/11/2025

02/11/2025

02/11/2025

02/11/2025

02/11/2025

02/11/2025

02/11/2025

GIORNATA 6

09/11/2025

09/11/2025

09/11/2025

09/11/2025

09/11/2025

09/11/2025

09/11/2025

GIORNATA 7

16/11/2025

16/11/2025

16/11/2025

16/11/2025

16/11/2025

16/11/2025

www.migliarinocalcio.it

San Prospero Scintilla

San Frediano Calcio

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Santa Maria A Monte

Stella Azzurra

Atletico Cascina

Citta Di Montopoli

Pecciolese

Porta A Lucca

Romaiano

Santacroce Calcio

Stella Rossa

Arci Zambra San Vico

Migliarino Vecchiano

San Prospero Scintilla

San Frediano Calcio

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Santa Maria A Monte

Stella Azzurra

Atletico Cascina

Citta Di Montopoli

Pecciolese

Porta A Lucca

Santacroce Calcio

Stella Azzurra

0-6

Arci Zambra San Vico

Santacroce Calcio

Romaiano

Pecciolese

Stella Rossa

Arci Zambra San Vico

Migliarino Vecchiano

San Frediano Calcio

Stella Azzurra

Santa Maria A Monte

San Prospero Scintilla

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Romaiano

Stella Rossa

Atletico Cascina

Citta Di Montopoli

Santacroce Calcio

Porta A Lucca

Pecciolese

Santa Maria A Monte

San Prospero Scintilla

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Migliarino Vecchiano

Romaiano

San Frediano Calcio

2/8



Giovanissimi Provinciali U15 2025/2026 - Pisa - Girone Unico

16/11/2025

GIORNATA 8

23/11/2025

23/11/2025

23/11/2025

23/11/2025

23/11/2025

23/11/2025

23/11/2025

GIORNATA 9

30/11/2025

30/11/2025

30/11/2025

30/11/2025

30/11/2025

30/11/2025

30/11/2025

GIORNATA 10

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

GIORNATA 11

14/12/2025

14/12/2025
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Stella Rossa

Arci Zambra San Vico

Migliarino Vecchiano

Romaiano

San Prospero Scintilla

San Frediano Calcio

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Santa Maria A Monte

Citta Di Montopoli

Pecciolese

Porta A Lucca

San Frediano Calcio

Santacroce Calcio

Stella Azzurra

Stella Rossa

Arci Zambra San Vico

Atletico Cascina

Migliarino Vecchiano

Romaiano

San Prospero Scintilla

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Santa Maria A Monte

Citta Di Montopoli

Migliarino Vecchiano

0-12

Arci Zambra San Vico

Santacroce Calcio

Pecciolese

Atletico Cascina

Stella Rossa

Porta A Lucca

Citta Di Montopoli

Stella Azzurra

Romaiano

Arci Zambra San Vico

San Prospero Scintilla

Migliarino Vecchiano

Santa Maria A Monte

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Atletico Cascina

Citta Di Montopoli

Santacroce Calcio

Stella Azzurra

Stella Rossa

Pecciolese

Porta A Lucca

San Frediano Calcio

Atletico Cascina

Santa Maria A Monte
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14/12/2025

14/12/2025

14/12/2025

14/12/2025

14/12/2025

GIORNATA 12

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

21/12/2025

GIORNATA 13

04/01/2026

04/01/2026

04/01/2026

04/01/2026

04/01/2026

04/01/2026

04/01/2026

GIORNATA 14

11/01/2026

11/01/2026

11/01/2026

11/01/2026

11/01/2026

11/01/2026
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Pecciolese

Porta A Lucca

San Frediano Calcio

Stella Azzurra

Stella Rossa

Arci Zambra San Vico

Atletico Cascina

Romaiano

San Prospero Scintilla

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Santacroce Calcio

Stella Rossa

Citta Di Montopoli

Migliarino Vecchiano

Pecciolese

Porta A Lucca

San Frediano Calcio

Santa Maria A Monte

Stella Azzurra

San Miniato Basso Calcio

San Frediano Calcio

Pecciolese

Migliarino Vecchiano

Santa Maria A Monte

Stella Azzurra

3-1

sosp.

Romaiano

Arci Zambra San Vico

San Miniato Basso Calcio

San Prospero Scintilla

Santacroce Calcio

San Frediano Calcio

Porta A Lucca

Stella Azzurra

Migliarino Vecchiano

Santa Maria A Monte

Pecciolese

Citta Di Montopoli

Santacroce Calcio

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Atletico Cascina

Romaiano

San Prospero Scintilla

Stella Rossa

Arci Zambra San Vico

Arci Zambra San Vico

Atletico Cascina

Citta Di Montopoli

Romaiano

San Prospero Scintilla

Santacroce Calcio
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11/01/2026

GIORNATA 15

18/01/2026

18/01/2026

18/01/2026

18/01/2026

18/01/2026

18/01/2026

18/01/2026

GIORNATA 16

25/01/2026

25/01/2026

25/01/2026

25/01/2026

25/01/2026

25/01/2026

25/01/2026

GIORNATA 17

01/02/2026

01/02/2026

01/02/2026

01/02/2026

01/02/2026

01/02/2026

01/02/2026

GIORNATA 18

08/02/2026

08/02/2026
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Porta A Lucca

Arci Zambra San Vico

Stella Rossa

Santacroce Calcio

Romaiano

San Prospero Scintilla

Citta Di Montopoli

Atletico Cascina

Santa Maria A Monte

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Stella Azzurra

Porta A Lucca

San Prospero Scintilla

Migliarino Vecchiano

San Frediano Calcio

Atletico Cascina

Citta Di Montopoli

Arci Zambra San Vico

Santacroce Calcio

Romaiano

Pecciolese

Stella Rossa

Arci Zambra San Vico

Migliarino Vecchiano

6-3

Stella Rossa

Migliarino Vecchiano

Pecciolese

Porta A Lucca

San Frediano Calcio

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Santa Maria A Monte

Stella Azzurra

Arci Zambra San Vico

Atletico Cascina

Citta Di Montopoli

Pecciolese

Romaiano

Santacroce Calcio

Stella Rossa

Migliarino Vecchiano

Porta A Lucca

San Prospero Scintilla

San Frediano Calcio

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Santa Maria A Monte

Stella Azzurra

Atletico Cascina

Citta Di Montopoli
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08/02/2026

08/02/2026

08/02/2026

08/02/2026

08/02/2026

GIORNATA 19

15/02/2026

15/02/2026

15/02/2026

15/02/2026

15/02/2026

15/02/2026

15/02/2026

GIORNATA 20

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

22/02/2026

GIORNATA 21

01/03/2026

01/03/2026

01/03/2026

01/03/2026

01/03/2026

01/03/2026
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San Frediano Calcio

Stella Azzurra

Santa Maria A Monte

San Prospero Scintilla

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Romaiano

Stella Rossa

Atletico Cascina

Citta Di Montopoli

Santacroce Calcio

Porta A Lucca

Pecciolese

Santa Maria A Monte

San Prospero Scintilla

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Migliarino Vecchiano

Romaiano

San Frediano Calcio

Arci Zambra San Vico

Santacroce Calcio

Pecciolese

Atletico Cascina

Stella Rossa

Porta A Lucca

Citta Di Montopoli

0-1

Pecciolese

Porta A Lucca

Romaiano

Santacroce Calcio

Stella Rossa

Arci Zambra San Vico

Migliarino Vecchiano

San Prospero Scintilla

San Frediano Calcio

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Santa Maria A Monte

Stella Azzurra

Atletico Cascina

Citta Di Montopoli

Pecciolese

Porta A Lucca

Santacroce Calcio

Stella Azzurra

Stella Rossa

Arci Zambra San Vico

Migliarino Vecchiano

Romaiano

San Prospero Scintilla

San Frediano Calcio

San Miniato Basso Calcio

6/8



Giovanissimi Provinciali U15 2025/2026 - Pisa - Girone Unico

01/03/2026

GIORNATA 22

08/03/2026

08/03/2026

08/03/2026

08/03/2026

08/03/2026

08/03/2026

08/03/2026

GIORNATA 23

15/03/2026

15/03/2026

15/03/2026

15/03/2026

15/03/2026

15/03/2026

15/03/2026

GIORNATA 24

22/03/2026

22/03/2026

22/03/2026

22/03/2026

22/03/2026

22/03/2026

22/03/2026

GIORNATA 25

29/03/2026

29/03/2026
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Stella Azzurra

Romaiano

Arci Zambra San Vico

San Prospero Scintilla

Migliarino Vecchiano

Santa Maria A Monte

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Atletico Cascina

Citta Di Montopoli

Santacroce Calcio

Stella Azzurra

Stella Rossa

Pecciolese

Porta A Lucca

San Frediano Calcio

Atletico Cascina

Santa Maria A Monte

Romaiano

Arci Zambra San Vico

San Miniato Basso Calcio

San Prospero Scintilla

Santacroce Calcio

San Frediano Calcio

Porta A Lucca

Santa Maria A Monte

Citta Di Montopoli

Pecciolese

Porta A Lucca

San Frediano Calcio

Santacroce Calcio

Stella Azzurra

Stella Rossa

Arci Zambra San Vico

Atletico Cascina

Migliarino Vecchiano

Romaiano

San Prospero Scintilla

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Santa Maria A Monte

Citta Di Montopoli

Migliarino Vecchiano

Pecciolese

Porta A Lucca

San Frediano Calcio

Stella Azzurra

Stella Rossa

Arci Zambra San Vico

Atletico Cascina

718
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29/03/2026

29/03/2026

29/03/2026

29/03/2026

29/03/2026

GIORNATA 26

12/04/2026

12/04/2026

12/04/2026

12/04/2026

12/04/2026

12/04/2026

12/04/2026
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Stella Azzurra

Migliarino Vecchiano

Santa Maria A Monte

Pecciolese

Citta Di Montopoli

Santacroce Calcio

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Atletico Cascina

Romaiano

San Prospero Scintilla

Stella Rossa

Arci Zambra San Vico

Romaiano

San Prospero Scintilla

San Miniato Basso Calcio

Santacroce Calcio

Stella Rossa

Cittd Di Montopoli

Migliarino Vecchiano

Pecciolese

Porta A Lucca

San Frediano Calcio

Santa Maria A Monte

Stella Azzurra
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